                                                               LN4913
 Rev.1.0 — Jun. 13, 2012                              1                                       www.natlinear.com
Low Current Consumption, High Sensitivity CMOS Hall IC
■ General Description
The LN4913 is an integrated hall-effect sensor designed
specifically to meet the requirements of low-power devices.
e.g. as an On/Off switch in Cellular Flip-Phones, with
battery operating voltages of 1.65V-5.5V.

 DFN2015-6
 DFN2*2-3
■ Ordering Information
Part Number
Package
Code
Package
Lot
Number
Part Number
Package
Code
Package
Lot
Number
LN4913MR M SOT-23-3 13XY LN4913SRB S TO-92S XXXX
LN4913NR N TSOT-23-3 13XY LN4913ZRA Z DFN2015-6 13XY
LN4913TR T TO-92S XXXX LN4913LR L DFN2*2-3 13XY
LN4913SRA S TO-92S XXXX
                                                               LN4913
 Rev.1.0 — Jun. 13, 2012                              2                                       www.natlinear.com
■ Pin Configuration
VOUT